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WINTER project flight hour report

Date| Hours
1/23/15 2.4
1/26/15 3.9
1/29/15 4.3

2/3/15 7.9
2/6/15 7.7
2/7/15 8.2
2/11/15 7.2
2/19/15 4.2
2/22/15 8.8
2/23/15 8.0
2/28/15 8.6
3/2/15 8.4
3/6/15 8.3
3/9/15 7.5
3/12/15 7.2
3/13/15 6.3
3/17/15 5.9
Total: 114.8

Research objective

Test Flight

Test Flight

Ferry

NYC outflow

Ohio River Valley

NYC outflow - sunset

N. Carolina - sunset
NYC outflow - night
NYC and oceanic - night
D.C. outflow- night

NYC outflow - sunrise
Ohio River Valley - night
Atlanta - night
Pennsylvania and NYC
Pennsylvania and WV
Carolinas Offshore
Ferry

Remaining
111.6
107.7
103.4
95.5
87.8
79.6
72.4
68.2
59.4
51.4
42.8
34.4
26.1
18.6
1.4
51
-0.8

3/20/15
Allocated
Test: 8
Research: 96
Ferry: 10
Total: 114
[Remaining: -0.8]




