## WINTER project flight hour report

Flight	Date	Hours	Research objective	Remaining
TF01	1/23/15	2.4	Test Flight	111.6
TF02	1/26/15	3.9	Test Flight	107.7
FF01	1/29/15	4.3	Ferry	103.4
RF01	2/3/15	7.9	NYC outflow	95.5
RF02	2/6/15	7.7	Ohio River Valley	87.8
RF03	2/7/15	8.2	NYC outflow - sunset	79.6
RF04	2/11/15	7.2	N. Carolina - sunset	72.4
RF05	2/19/15	4.2	NYC outflow - night	68.2
RF06	2/22/15	8.8	NYC and oceanic - night	59.4
RF07	2/23/15	8.0	D.C. outflow- night	51.4
RF08	2/28/15	8.6	NYC outflow - sunrise	42.8
RF09	3/2/15	8.4	Ohio River Valley - night	34.4
RF10	3/6/15	8.3	Atlanta - night	26.1
RF11	3/9/15	7.5	Pennsylvania and NYC	18.6
RF12	3/12/15	7.2	Pennsylvania and WV	11.4
RF13	3/13/15	6.3	Carolinas Offshore	5.1
FF02	3/17/15	5.9	Ferry	-0.8
	Total:	114.8		

## 3/20/15

Allocated	
Test:	8
Research:	96
Ferry:	10
Total:	114

Remaining:	-0.8
nemaning.	-0.0